
RODIADRILL 160

No. FF40165

dated: 12/16

1

www.rothenberger.com


RODIADRILL 160

No. FF40165

dated: 12/16

Item no. Description Article no. Quantity

1 Output shaft FF56785 1

2 Grooved ball bearing 6005 LLU FF56702 1

3 Shaft sealing ring 25x40x7 DIN3760 FF56703 2

4 Distance ring FF56776 1

5 Circlip J 42x1,75 DIN472 FF56704 1

6 Grooved ball bearing 6004 2RS FF56705 1

7 Adjusting washer 30/42x1,5 DIN988 FF56773 1

8 Shaft sealing ring 20x42x7 DIN3760 FF56774 1

9 Circlip A20 DIN471 FF56706 1

11 Disc spring 31,5x16,3x2,0 FF56708 4

12 Brake segment FF56786 2

13 Clutch gear compl. FF56710 1

14 Adjusting washer 16/22x0,7 DIN988 1500002142  

14 Adjusting washer 16/22x0,5 DIN988 1500002141  

14 Adjusting  washer 16/22x0,1 DIN988 FF56711  

14 Adjusting washer 16/22x0,2 DIN988 FF56712  

15 Thrust washer FF56787 2

16 Thrust washer FF56713 1

17 Socket head screw M10x20 DIN912 FF50114 1

18 Pressure spring 5x0,8x17,5 D-135 FF57074 1

19 Lense sheet metal screw 4,8x90 DIN7981 FF57091 4

20 Gear housing 2-GG black 1500002133 1

22 Water supply compl. FF35301 1

23 Steel ball 6mm DIN5401 FF57075 1

24 Locking sleeve 3x6 DIN1481 FF57189 1

25 Socket head screw nut M5 DIN985 galv. F88487 1

26 Switch lever 2-GG 1500002097 1

27 O-Ring 17x2,65 FF57079 1

28 Switch handle FF56797 1

29 Washer M5 DIN125 galv. H98955 1

30 O-Ring 4x2 FF57093 1

31 Socket head screw M5x18 DIN912 galv. 1300001373 1

32 Slide bearing 10/14/12 FF56729 2

33 Countershaft 19Z FF56730 1

34 Fit-in key 5x5x50 DIN6885 FF56731 1

35 Double toothed wheel 34/27Z FF56732 1

36 Flat gasket FF56734 1

37 Cylindrical pin 4x16 DIN7 FF56735 2

38 Motor cover 1500002127 1

39 Bevel 5Z FF56814 1

40 Grooved ball bearing 6201 2RS FF56738 1

41 Blower FF56739 1

42 Anchor 230V FF56799 1

43 Insulation ring FF56741 1

44 Grooved ball bearing 6000 2RS N60002RS 1

45 Air conduction washer FF57200 1

46 Screw 4x65 Torxplus 1500002100 2

47 Field 230V 1500002139 1

48 Motor housing 1500002131 1

49 Carbon brush FF56747 2

50 Carbon brush holder FF56748 2

51 Carbon brush holder cap 1500002129 1

52 Screw Ejot Delta PT 4,0 x 12 TorxPlus FF56750 2

53 Cable with PRCD switch FF35038 1

54 Tension relief FF56752 1

55 Screw Ejot Delta PT 4 x 16 TorxPlus FF56753 5

56 Cable bridge FF56754 1

57 Electronical control FF56824 1

58 Handle compl. black FF56756 1

59 Screw Ejot Delta PT 5 x 40 TorxPlus FF56757 4

60 Carbon brush holder cap with levels 1500002130 1

61 On-/Off-switch FF56759 1

62 Handle PA-GF 210mm/long FF56761 1

64 Adjusting washer 16x10x0,5 DIN988 1500002140 1

65 Label 1500002132 1

66 Earth conductor FF57104 1

67 Washer M4 DIN433 galv. FF57103 1

68 Spring ring A4 DIN127 galv. FF57105 1

69 Socket head screw M4x6 DIN7984 galv. FF57102 1

70 Grounding sign yellow/green PVC FF57101 2

2

www.rothenberger.com


RODIADRILL 160

No. FF40165

dated: 12/16

Item no. Description Article no. Quantity

71 Conecting terminal FF57112 1

80 Grooved ball bearing 629 FF56726 2

81 Countershaft 11/18Z FF56727 1

82 Gear 29Z FF56798 1

IMPORTANT! To assure safety and reliability, repairs, maintencance and adjustment must be preformed by ROTHENBERGER

Kelkheim or authorized Service-Centers. Always use Original-Service-Parts. Order your accessories and spare parts

from your specialist retailer or using our Service After Sales hotline

 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

3

http://www.tcpdf.org
www.rothenberger.com

